

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRLP No.6896 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	11.07.2025	<u>JAK,J</u> Learned counsel for petitioners is permitted to take out personal notice once again on respondent No.2 through RPAD and file proof of service. Post on 18.07.2025. JAKJ PLP	